First Name:

English/ German: |:|

NAPHA Namibia Professional Hunting Association

P4 11291 — Windhoek, Namibia - % 061 — 234455 - E-mail: info@napha.com.na
Acc. No.: 8000839740, Bank Windhoek, Kudu Branch, Branch Code: 48217198

| Surname:|

Collected/Post: |

Address: Invoice Address: '?,d?%?ﬁ t ‘\\\3
Ly e
Species With additional Measurements:
Damara Dik-dik; Grey Duiker; Eland (Cape); Eland (Livingstone); Klipspringer; Oryx/ Gemsbuck; Roan Antelope; Sable Antelope; Steenbok; Hartebeest;
Measurement of | circumference of » Age Factor Medal & Certificate
Guided by
skull (predator) | skull (predator) prime) GF, G, S, CorB)
1.0/1.12
1.0/1.12
1.0/1.12
1.0/1.12
1.0/1.12
Species Without additional Measurements:
Measurement of | circumference of Medal &
Species Date hunted Name Of Farm Guided by T | e e e Fn e e
skull (predator) | skull (predator) only
1.0/1.12
1.0/1.12
1.0/1.12
1.0/1.12
1.0/1.12
Conservation Medal (This medal is awarded to trophies that are past prime and do not qualify for any other medal eg, Zebra, Baboon, Medal Medal Price
Oryx with both horns broken etc)
Species Date hunted Name Of Farm Guided by Game Field NAD 950.00
Gold NAD 900.00
Silver NAD 800.00
Bronze & Conservation NAD 750.00
Conservation NAD 750.00
Certificate only NAD 110.00

Signature of Hunter

Permit No

Applied by

Postage fee

on request




